
FIS Cup Women
5th FIS Cup Competition

Einsiedeln (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 27 AUG 2022

START: 09:00

END: 09:58

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Cala Sebastien, SUI

TD Assistant Schoedler Berni, SUI

Chief of Competition Kaelin Philip, SUI

Judges

Piazzini Fabrice, SUIA

Parpan Rico, SUIB

Berney Arnold, SUIC

Maissen Patric, SUID

Piguet David, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.32 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.29/8.82 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KONDERLA Nicole

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

08 DEC 2001
23

107.592.4 64.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 120.8

92.5 97.5 46.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 46.5 101.9 3.

1.
1. 222.7

-3.5

 4.5

 0.48

-0.51

 17

 17

 8.8

 4.4

SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990
9

105.592.0 60.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 109.8

91.5 103.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.5 1.

2.
2. 221.3

-2.6

 3.2

 0.36

-0.36

 19

 18

SATO Yuzuki

Sapporo Hitsujigaoka Junior H.S.

JPN

22 JAN 2007
15

100.592.8 51.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.9

92.6 99.0 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 103.2 2.

4.
3. 203.1

-1.5

 3.5

 0.20

-0.40

 19

 18

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
3

100.093.5 51.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 104.2

92.8 92.0 36.6 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.6 6.

3.
4. 192.8

 4.2

 4.0

-0.48

-0.45

 19

 18

NAKAYAMA Nagomi

Shimokawa Ski Jump

JPN

26 JUL 2004
14

100.592.4 51.9 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 96.5

92.3 97.5 46.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 93.6 4.

6.
5. 190.1

-1.9

-0.4

 0.26

 0.06

 19

 18

SAKURAI Riko

Yoichikoushi High School

JPN

26 NOV 2003
2

98.092.9 47.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 98.4

92.5 93.5 39.3 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.5 7.

5.
6. 186.9

 2.0

 1.2

-0.23

-0.14

 19

 18

ARNET Sina

Nordic Engelberg

SUI

28 JUL 2005
11

98.593.1 48.3 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 96.1

92.7 96.0 43.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 88.3 8.

7.
7. 184.4

-1.2

-4.5

 0.16

 0.62

 19

 18

RAJDA Kinga

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

22 DEC 2000
21

99.092.4 49.2 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 94.4

92.1 91.5 35.7 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 14.5 47.5 84.9 10.

8.
8. 179.3

-3.3

 1.7

 0.45

-0.19

 19

 18

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
13

94.093.1 40.2 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 85.4

92.8 96.5 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 92.6 5.

14.
9. 178.0

-2.8

-1.1

 0.38

 0.15

 19

 18

KIECHLE Sina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

24 MAR 2007
1

96.093.3 43.8 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 92.3

92.6 92.0 36.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 83.7 11.

9.
10. 176.0

 0.5

-0.4

-0.06

 0.05

 19

 18

SAITO Yu

Shimokawa Ski Jump

JPN

11 OCT 2005
16

95.592.9 42.9 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 89.2

92.7 91.0 34.8 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 86.4 9.

11.
11. 175.6

-2.2

 3.6

 0.30

-0.41

 19

 18

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
10

96.094.1 43.8 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.8

93.9 91.5 35.7 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 45.0 82.1 13.

10.
12. 172.9

-1.0

 1.4

 0.14

-0.16

 19

 18

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
20

95.093.0 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 88.0

92.5 91.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 81.9 14.

13.
13. 169.9

-2.0

-1.8

 0.27

 0.25

 19

 18

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
22

94.092.6 40.2 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 85.3

92.3 92.0 36.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 83.6 12.

15.
14. 168.9

-3.4

-1.0

 0.46

 0.14

 19

 18

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
19

91.592.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 81.7

92.3 87.5 28.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 76.2 15.

16.
15. 157.9

-2.0

-0.3

 0.28

 0.04

 19

 18

KINDLIMANN Rea

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

04 OCT 2002
8

94.093.5 40.2 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.1

92.8 85.0 24.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 67.6 19.

12.
16. 155.7

-0.6

-2.9

 0.08

 0.40

 19

 18

VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
5

88.092.4 29.4 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 74.7

92.2 82.5 19.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 44.0 62.0 20.

17.
17. 136.7

-0.7

-1.5

 0.10

 0.20

 19

 18

ICHINOHE Kurumi

N High School

JPN

20 JUN 2004
4

82.592.2 19.5 15.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 65.1

91.7 86.0 25.8 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 71.6 16.

18.
17. 136.7

 2.6

-0.2

-0.29

 0.03

 19

 18

BOEHME Lia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

16 JUL 2005
17

81.592.5 17.7 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 61.7

91.8 85.0 24.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 67.9 18.

20.
19. 129.6

-1.5

-2.6

 0.20

 0.35

 19

 18

TYRALLA Maike

SK Meinerzhagen

GER

14 DEC 2002
7

78.091.7 11.4 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 56.0

91.7 85.5 24.9 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 45.5 71.5 17.

21.
20. 127.5

 0.1

 1.1

-0.01

-0.12

 19

 18

FEICHT Christina

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

29 MAR 2006
18

82.592.9 19.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 46.0 63.0

92.6 80.5 15.9 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 60.8 21.

19.
21. 123.8

-2.5

-1.1

 0.34

 0.15

 19

 18

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
6

70.592.8 -2.1 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 39.5 37.7

92.5 77.5 10.5 15.0 14.0 13.5 15.0 15.0 44.0 52.3 22.

23.
22. 90.0

 0.3

-2.2

-0.03

 0.30

 19

 18
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FIS Cup Women
5th FIS Cup Competition

Einsiedeln (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 27 AUG 2022

START: 09:00

END: 09:58

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
12

71.091.3 -1.2 14.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 43.0 40.8

90.8 72.5 1.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 44.6 23.

22.
23. 85.4

-1.0

-0.9

 0.14

 0.12

 19

 18

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 16 98 -0.48  0.15  0.481st round

overcast 16 98 -0.51  0.00  0.622nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  19 22 0 91.3 92.7105.5 94.170.5 91.4 23/6 23/6 23/6

 17 1 0 92.4 92.4107.5 92.4107.5 107.5

2nd round  18 22 0 90.8 92.3103.5 93.972.5 89.5

 17 1 0 92.5 92.597.5 92.597.5 97.5

TD

Cala Sebastien, SUI

Chief of Competition

Kaelin Philip, SUI
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